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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN       TRAN3       SWIM2       TRAN4       BIKE2       TRAN5        RUN2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Erin Dolan             FELIT          1/5       10:12        0:22       31:35        0:34       17:52        0:32        9:48        0:25       32:55        0:33       18:24  2:03:07.46
2     Derek Yorek            MELIT          1/5       12:51        0:23       29:57        0:37       16:41        0:33       13:20        0:20       31:19        0:31       17:02  2:03:29.48
3     Noel Mulkey            MELIT          2/5       11:35        0:23       31:18        0:38       19:26        0:50       11:32        0:29       31:55        0:40       19:32  2:08:10.97
4     Adam Fortin            MELIT          3/5       14:33        0:18       31:32        0:53       18:20        0:33       13:24        0:21       32:27        0:36       17:53  2:10:43.07
5     Morgan Chaffin         FELIT          2/5       11:44        0:34       30:27        0:50       21:03        0:44       11:17        0:29       31:08        0:59       22:03  2:11:13.39
6     Johnny Webb            MELIT          4/5       14:30        0:28       30:09        0:46       19:29        0:35       14:08        0:31       30:27        0:43       20:13  2:11:52.31
7     Daniel Hyder           MELIT          5/5       13:19        0:30       31:37        0:50       18:48        0:42       13:17        0:28       32:18        0:44       20:12  2:12:39.72
8     Shawn Wierick          M3539          1/9       13:17        0:24       30:31        0:38       19:33        0:36       12:57        0:31       32:54        0:35       22:14  2:14:05.64
9     Melissa Belk           FELIT          3/5       14:25        0:33       31:47        0:44       19:56        0:43       13:54        0:32       32:32        0:38       20:44  2:16:22.27
10    Kelli Benton           FELIT          4/5       13:22        0:28       32:59        0:51       20:16        0:57       12:32        0:24       33:37        0:52       20:28  2:16:39.65
11    Gabriela Verdugo-Bruff FELIT          5/5       12:19        0:28       33:19        0:48       22:53        0:40       11:39        0:26       33:15        0:48       23:02  2:19:31.16
12    Michael Huffaker       M2529          1/8       14:23        0:30       32:09        0:41       22:45        0:24       13:01        0:31       32:28        0:42       22:27  2:19:56.45
13    Nathan May             M1519          1/3       13:11        0:39       33:27        1:05       21:32        0:38       12:46        0:28       36:08        0:57       22:32  2:23:19.62
14    Daniel Trujillo        M4549          1/9       18:31        0:19       33:23        0:33       20:23        0:34       16:21        0:23       34:20        0:36       21:29  2:26:47.70
15    Wesley Deckard         M2529          2/8       19:12        0:40       31:18        0:47       20:31        0:49       18:39        0:39       32:42        0:50       21:35  2:27:35.52
16    Robert Ware            M4044         1/11       17:47        0:27       32:05        0:52       22:18        0:48       16:28        0:48       32:54        0:56       22:23  2:27:38.26
17    David Steeves          M3539          2/9       15:02        0:44       32:57        0:51       23:23        0:41       14:37        0:52       34:00        0:49       24:05  2:27:55.24
18    Josh Tindall           M4044         2/11       15:55        0:55       34:24        1:04       21:36        0:33       14:33        1:01       35:37        1:06       22:31  2:29:08.68
19    Casey Dillard          M2529          3/8       15:14        1:16       34:13        1:04       22:01        0:37       14:23        1:08       35:12        1:51       23:46  2:30:40.22
20    Jordan White           M3034          1/5       17:13        0:24       34:56        0:41       21:44        0:30       16:27        0:27       36:13        0:43       22:11  2:31:21.64
21    Allison Hubbard-Deckar F2529          1/6       15:11        0:28       34:38        0:44       23:27        0:43       14:29        0:33       36:15        0:40       25:14  2:32:17.64
22    Dan Worley             M4549          2/9       17:39        1:08       33:43        1:03       21:45        0:47       17:02        0:56       35:21        1:05       22:26  2:32:48.06
23    Luke Bray              M1519          2/3       13:37        0:38       35:27        0:49       24:34        0:38       13:37        0:45       38:06        0:53       25:37     2:34:37
24    Nico Pombo             M3539          3/9       15:23        0:47       35:31        0:55       23:27        0:57       14:42        0:55       37:11        1:02       24:06  2:34:50.93
25    Eric Siebert           M2529          4/8       15:43        0:43       35:14        0:42       24:04        0:36       15:45        0:44       36:48        0:48       25:49  2:36:50.31
26    Neil Huffaker          M2529          5/8       14:36        0:28       36:13        0:38       26:39        0:24       13:47        0:26       34:42        0:39       28:28  2:36:56.08
27    Ryan Vincenzo          M4044         3/11       17:06        0:40       35:22        0:58       23:58        0:42       16:15        0:53       35:55        0:55       24:27  2:37:07.18
28    Jodi Garner            F3034          1/5       15:11        0:32       38:24        0:47       23:44        0:36       13:51        0:33       39:26        0:45       24:30  2:38:13.23
29    Mavourneen Hogue       F5054          1/5       14:12        1:00       37:22        0:56       25:30        0:50       14:02        0:38       38:45        0:55       26:23  2:40:25.69
30    Chris Dodd             M3034          2/5       14:11        0:41       36:13        1:00       27:07        0:37       14:08        0:43       38:04        1:21       28:09  2:42:08.22
31    Brent Anderson         M3539          4/9       17:15        0:26       37:14        0:46       24:34        0:52       16:25        0:27       38:54        1:05       25:14  2:43:07.50
32    Lad Brooks             M5054          1/3       17:25        1:11       34:44        1:15       26:31        0:49       16:31        0:58       35:38        1:21       27:19  2:43:35.53
33    Corey Hatfield         M2529          6/8       17:08        1:30       36:15        0:38       23:15        0:36       17:34        1:28       38:26        0:46       26:12  2:43:43.51
34    John Leachman          M4044         4/11       19:33        0:51       35:30        1:19       24:54        1:21       17:49        0:55       37:12        1:13       24:12  2:44:43.10
35    Joshua Hamblen         M3539          5/9       14:12        0:51       36:37        1:33       26:46        1:05       14:32        0:55       38:37        1:47       28:21  2:45:09.61
36    William Miller         M3539          6/9       15:42        0:50       36:35        1:09       28:32        1:01       15:02        0:50       37:46        1:06       29:02  2:47:29.01
37    Hailey Venters         F4044          1/8       17:36        0:44       37:49        0:50       25:42        0:27       16:37        1:02       39:24        0:57       26:52  2:47:54.95
38    Eric Robinson          M4044         5/11       21:39        0:31       38:19        1:13       20:51        1:06       20:12        0:39       40:02        1:26       22:14  2:48:05.83
39    Kevin Tucker           M4549          3/9       18:15        0:50       35:15        1:15       27:39        0:51       17:59        1:00       37:18        1:16       26:59  2:48:30.77
40    John Hill              M5559          1/2       15:49        1:19       36:28        0:44       27:19        0:52       15:49        1:17       38:35        0:59       29:40  2:48:44.56
41    Taylor Amadon          M2529          7/8       16:27        0:54       38:31        1:43       25:47        0:41       15:49        0:57       39:49        1:18       27:15  2:49:07.30
42    Rachel Hendrix         F2529          2/6       17:45        0:57       38:44        1:03       24:40        0:35       16:47        1:04       41:09        0:55       25:37  2:49:07.75
43    Mallory Crutchfield    F2529          3/6       18:14        0:58       38:11        1:17       25:20        0:47       16:57        1:06       40:34        1:09       25:47  2:50:14.32
44    Karen Kelly            F5559          1/2       16:20        1:04       37:33        1:41       27:26        0:52       15:15        1:15       39:31        1:23       28:56  2:51:10.70
45    Katlyn Siebert         F2529          4/6       18:35        0:57       38:40        0:47       24:43        0:54       17:44        0:45       40:47        0:43       27:07  2:51:36.73
46    Brent Lewis            M4044         6/11       16:04        0:26       39:33        1:27       25:39        0:38       15:42        0:34       41:43        1:20       28:52  2:51:51.35
47    Shannon Drain          M4549          4/9       17:08        0:26       36:09        0:53       29:03        0:41       17:07        0:26       39:01        1:06       30:58  2:52:52.78
48    C D Beaver             CLYDE          1/4       18:00        0:39       34:54        1:43       30:02        1:22       17:04        1:14       38:01        1:49       30:59  2:55:42.43
49    Roland Nunn            M4044         7/11       20:28        1:13       37:45        1:47       24:46        1:31       20:06        1:02       40:23        1:23       25:36  2:55:54.33
50    Ronald Kaler           M4549          5/9       16:29        1:38       39:01        2:35       28:26        1:28       15:39        1:42       39:15        1:37       28:13  2:55:57.55
51    Sheila Brooks          F3539          1/7       20:30        0:40       39:12        1:00       26:11        0:47       19:11        0:52       42:09        0:49       26:49  2:58:04.57
52    Travis Lamontagne      M3034          3/5       18:22        1:04       40:42        1:07       25:16        1:14       18:00        1:07       43:31        1:10       27:02  2:58:29.09
53    Brittney Skelton       F3034          2/5       18:38        0:48       42:06        1:10       26:19        0:56       17:20        1:09       44:28        0:56       25:28  2:59:12.76
54    Todd Bakos             M4044         8/11       18:54        0:31       42:14        0:57       25:50        0:40       17:36        0:37       44:20        0:57       27:13  2:59:42.39
55    Wes Rumfelt            M3539          7/9       21:41        0:39       37:17        0:48       28:12        0:40       20:35        0:35       39:36        0:51       29:30  3:00:17.30
56    William Askew          M6064          1/3       21:37        0:34       36:20        1:06       28:32        0:39       19:37        0:42       37:42        0:58       33:00  3:00:42.10
57    James Mathis           M2529          8/8       16:00        1:04       41:17        0:52       30:30        0:52       14:31        1:10       43:41        0:42       31:25  3:01:59.49
58    Nicole Chervenyak      F4549          1/3       17:11        0:55       40:51        1:44       29:33        0:52       16:13        1:09       42:49        1:35       29:27  3:02:13.38
59    Nathan Harris          M4044         9/11       24:07        2:26       37:34        2:09       23:15        1:59       22:50        2:21       39:27        1:45       25:05  3:02:53.39
60    Andrew Sissons         M4549          6/9       17:02        0:55       37:57        1:40       31:18        1:01       17:15        1:20       39:53        1:31       33:58  3:03:44.11
61    Jana Fidler            F3539          2/7       22:49        1:06       37:13        1:17       28:35        0:46       21:55        1:09       39:03        1:07       29:11  3:04:06.11
62    John Ingram            M6569          1/1       21:06        1:49       36:57        1:26       28:48        1:04       20:20        2:05       38:41        1:32       31:41  3:05:22.77
63    Jennifer Bushong       F2529          5/6       18:29        0:49       43:49        1:18       27:51        0:54       17:34        0:58       45:47        1:18       27:40  3:06:22.16
64    Sonya Jin              F3539          3/7       19:56        1:08       43:39        1:19       27:13        1:20       18:13        1:05       43:55        0:57       27:55  3:06:34.15
65    Adam Schaffer          M3539          8/9       20:22        1:14       38:27        1:20       32:53        0:53       18:05        1:14       38:59        1:11       32:45  3:07:16.53
66    John Curis             M4549          7/9       17:54        2:25       40:41        2:14       27:47        1:11       17:01        2:00       43:12        2:20       30:54  3:07:33.27
67    Lauren White           F3034          3/5       19:31        0:18       40:12        0:48       30:10        0:35       20:45        0:25       43:21        0:45       30:58  3:07:43.22
68    Jim Sliker             M4549          8/9       27:15        2:08       37:17        1:29       24:22        1:20       24:35        3:10       37:15        2:06       29:19  3:10:10.34
69    Michael Kumiyama       M3539          9/9       24:31        0:56       40:08        2:14       26:03        1:34       24:00        1:46       43:23        2:16       28:12  3:14:56.59
70    Heather Adams          F4044          2/8       20:47        1:35       39:33        1:48       30:45        1:05       19:41        1:45       42:01        1:40       34:46  3:15:19.34
71    Robin Coyle            F5054          2/5       20:21        1:10       39:38        1:28       33:58        0:49       19:27        1:08       41:00        1:39       38:38  3:19:10.09
72    Clint Holler           M5559          2/2       20:25        1:18       40:46        1:44       30:00        0:50       19:58        1:11       50:37        1:59       31:29  3:20:12.27
73    Nicole Odell           F4044          3/8       19:51        1:09       43:23        2:03       31:45        2:11       20:45        1:21       45:58        2:11       29:48  3:20:20.69
74    Richard Harness        M3034          4/5       20:32        1:22       43:00        2:15       33:38        1:40       18:41        1:40       43:15        1:56       33:55  3:21:48.07
75    Bill Remow             M5054          2/3       22:52        2:27       40:40        1:59       29:39        1:14       22:52        2:23       43:21        2:09       32:35  3:22:05.74
76    Holly Craig            F3539          4/7       22:05        1:21       45:57        1:32       30:00        1:25       21:41        1:43       47:14        1:12       31:13  3:25:17.03
77    Austin Porter          M1519          3/3       17:04        0:39       46:26        0:48       33:38        0:21       18:18        0:45       50:21        0:40       36:25  3:25:20.12
78    Bonnie Adams           F4044          4/8       14:49        1:10       46:15        1:10       32:10        1:03       14:01        1:24       53:49        1:14       39:05  3:26:03.47
79    Jeff Scott             M4044        10/11       20:01        1:15       40:22        1:29       34:54        1:07       18:29        1:26       44:47        1:13       41:44  3:26:40.82
80    Tamara Lowery          F5054          3/5       24:20        1:13       44:56        2:08       34:54        1:31       23:51        1:09       33:18        1:51       38:17  3:27:21.77
81    Tamatha Chiang         F4044          5/8       21:39        0:58       39:24        1:09       36:13        0:51       20:40        1:23       43:09        1:18       40:44  3:27:23.48
82    Holly Mitchell         F4549          2/3       23:55        0:37       38:42        1:07       36:46        1:20       23:16        0:45       40:16        1:12       40:41  3:28:33.13
83    Larisa Ivy             F4549          3/3       21:20        2:05       46:21        1:33       29:38        1:36       20:09        1:53       50:40        1:29       32:12  3:28:49.36
84    Cassie Dickson         F3034          4/5       19:18        2:12       45:40        2:03       30:43        1:31       18:12        4:28       47:05        2:17       36:02  3:29:24.75
85    Randy Crafton          CLYDE          2/4       21:47        2:24       41:22        3:19       33:34        1:22       24:14        2:41       43:01        2:17       33:56  3:29:49.70
86    Patrick Carroll        CLYDE          3/4       17:44        1:45       40:51        1:52       34:07        1:55       18:03        2:58       46:04        3:01       41:47  3:30:00.07
87    Craig Sutter           M4549          9/9       20:15        1:06       44:31        2:03       32:39        1:24       19:42        1:23       49:54        2:05       35:33  3:30:29.94
88    Susan Blair            F6064          1/1       26:22        1:00       41:45        1:49       33:34        0:49       25:10        1:22       43:02        2:16       34:21  3:31:24.38
89    Christina Petroski     F3034          5/5       17:18        0:53       43:11        2:15       38:35        2:02       16:53        1:08       46:47        2:22       40:37  3:31:54.46
90    Joshua Pautz           CLYDE          4/4       19:04        0:53       41:00        1:34       40:44        0:59       19:35        0:37       41:20        1:48       44:45  3:32:13.18
91    Angela Morningstar     F5054          4/5       20:23        1:39       43:08        1:53       36:55        1:25       19:54        1:36       43:58        2:24       39:12  3:32:20.67
92    Jaime Turner           F2529          6/6       21:06        1:00       48:47        1:02       33:55        1:06       20:33        1:19       50:16        1:04       34:15  3:34:18.67
93    Anu Frank-Lawale       M4044        11/11       20:58        2:14       36:56        1:47       36:32        1:31       24:46        3:29       41:19        2:09       43:25  3:35:00.23
94    Natalie Keitel         F3539          5/7       23:35        3:56       45:33        2:09       29:12        1:22       22:21        1:56       47:02        2:22       36:03  3:35:25.64
95    Geoff Goolsbay         M5054          3/3       21:18        1:06       42:21        2:20       41:32        1:11       19:38        0:59       45:40        1:39       42:11  3:39:51.28
96    Brandy Scott           F4044          6/8       21:33        1:05       39:13        1:34       41:19        1:20       22:39        1:20       44:58        1:57       46:17  3:43:10.26
97    Jeanne Porter          F5559          2/2       25:26        0:45       44:21        1:12       37:11        0:39       25:22        0:45       47:45        1:12       39:13  3:43:46.54
98    Richard Goad           M6064          2/3       24:26        2:01       43:55        2:13       35:37        1:54       23:56        3:12       46:45        1:27       38:45  3:44:06.28
99    Lisa Blair             F5054          5/5       27:55        1:16       46:48        1:30       35:30        1:19       25:43        1:25       48:00        1:40       34:41     3:45:41
100   Lindsey Herbert        ATHEN          1/3       19:37        0:41       44:08        1:29       43:19        1:04       19:29        0:44       47:41        1:05       46:39  3:45:49.10
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Angie Roy              F3539          6/7       25:54        0:59       44:45        1:27       35:34        2:12       27:15        0:56       47:08        1:22       38:33  3:45:58.69
102   Anna Faucett           F4044          7/8       19:49        1:48       50:40        1:47       36:47        2:00       19:16        2:10       50:44        2:22       41:27  3:48:44.09
103   Thomas Zackary         M6064          3/3       26:13        2:05       42:43        2:50       36:06        1:24       26:33        2:13       47:18        3:13       42:01  3:52:32.64
104   Summer Aldridge        ATHEN          2/3       24:20        0:33       52:56        1:07       36:19        0:41       26:03        0:48       55:13        1:06       39:01  3:58:02.33
105   Lesya Morrison         F3539          7/7       19:37        0:53       47:41        1:47       40:43        1:36       20:20        1:34       53:37        2:01       49:55  3:59:38.02
106   Stacy Turner           ATHEN          3/3       18:31        1:01       50:15        2:14       45:18        1:07       21:10        1:24       53:04        1:49       46:39  4:02:24.97
107   Natalie Ware           F4044          8/8       23:32        1:03       38:57        2:20       57:01        1:31       25:28        1:08       39:24        2:08       56:20  4:08:47.88
108   James Coffey           M3034          5/5       21:27        2:22       46:50        1:23       41:39        1:16       24:45        2:57       53:45        2:01       50:37  4:08:56.42
109   Becky Petrie           FPARA          1/1       21:20        1:13     1:13:11        2:28     1:12:46        3:27       22:11        2:15     1:20:27        2:39     1:20:06  6:01:58.15
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